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EUROZONE
Belgium: [Dexia http://www.dexia.com/EN/Pages/default.aspx] 
France: BNP Paribas http://www.bnpparibas.com/en 

Société Générale  http://www.societegenerale.com/en 
Banque Populaire CdE http://www.bpce.fr/en 
Group Crédit Agricole http://www.credit-agricole.com/en 

Germany: [Commerzbank
https://www.commerzbank.de/en/hauptnavigation/home/home.html] 
Deutsche Bank https://www.db.com/index_e.htm 

Italy: Unicredit Group https://www.unicreditgroup.eu/en.html 
Netherlands: ING Bank http://www.ing.com/Our-Company.htm 
Spain: Santander http://www.santander.com/

+ BBVA http://www.bbva.com 
EU BUT NOT EUROZONE
Scandinavia (Sweden, Finland, Denmark, Norway) 
(Finland is in the eurozone, but the other countries are not): Nordea http://www.nordea.com/ 
UK: Barclays http://group.barclays.com/home 

[Lloyds Banking Group http://www.lloydsbankinggroup.com/ ]
Royal Bank of Scotland http://www.rbs.com/ 
HSBC http://www.hsbc.com/ 
+ Standard Chartered http://www.standardchartered.com/en/ 

EFTA 
Switzerland: Credit Suisse https://www.credit-suisse.com/global/en/

UBS http://www.ubs.com/us/en.html 

OUTSIDE THE EU/EEA/EFTA 
China: Bank of China http://www.boc.cn/en/ 
Japan: Mitsubishi UFJ FG http://www.mufg.jp/english/ 

Mizuho FG http://www.mizuho-fg.co.jp/english/index.html 
Sumitomo Mitsui FG http://www.smfg.co.jp/english/ 

US: Bank of America https://www.bankofamerica.com/ 
Bank of New York Mellon http://www.bnymellon.com/ 
Citigroup http://www.citigroup.com/citi/ 
Goldman Sachs http://www.goldmansachs.com/ 
JP Morgan Chase http://www.jpmorganchase.com 
Morgan Stanley http://www.morganstanley.com/ 
State Street http://www.statestreet.com 
Wells Fargo https://www.wellsfargo.com/ 

 See 1 http://www.financialstabilityboard.org/publications/r_111104bb.pdf;
http://www.financialstabilityboard.org/publications/r_121031ac.pdf. [] designates 2011 list
members removed in 2012. + designates new list members in 2012.
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